55.31
KOS
 Metal frame anchor
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Standards:
ITB-KOT-2022/2085
Dimensions
 Material index  d  l [mm]  D [mm]  L [mm]  Type of coating
5531100202S M6 212 10 202 B (White zinc coating)
5531100182S M6 192 10 182 B (White zinc coating)
5531100152S M6 162 10 152 B (White zinc coating)
5531100132S M6 142 10 132 B (White zinc coating)
5531100112S M6 122 10 112 B (White zinc coating)
5531100092S M6 102 10 92 B (White zinc coating)
5531100072S M6 82 10 72 B (White zinc coating)
5531080172S M5 182 8 172 B (White zinc coating)
5531080152S M5 162 8 152 B (White zinc coating)
5531080132S M5 142 8 132 B (White zinc coating)
5531080112S M5 122 8 112 B (White zinc coating)
5531080092S M5 102 8 92 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)